
MHSAA LOWER PENINSULA TRACK & FIELD FINALS 
Division 4 Boys – Qualifiers by School 
 
 
                    Ann Arbor Greenhills                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Hamp, Peter             1600 METER RUN          4:42.50     3200 METER RUN         10:17.60 
Masters, Sean           100 METER DASH            11.40 
 
                    Adrian Lenawee Christian                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Brown, Will             3200 METER RUN         10:30.90 
Grotbeck, Blair         POLE VAULT            11'06.00" 
 
                    Adrian Madison                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:34.10     800 METER RELAY         1:33.90 
Carpenter, Brandon      800 METER RUN           2:03.00     POLE VAULT            11'06.00" 
Cuellar, Robert         400 METER DASH            52.60 
Ellison, Barry          200 METER DASH            23.80 
 
                    Auburn Hills Oakland Christian             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        9:02.80 
Bauss, Jordan           1600 METER RUN          4:44.10     3200 METER RUN         11:15.00     800 METER RUN           2:07.00 
Kline, John             DISCUS               128'07.00"     SHOT PUT              45'03.50" 
Schneider, Kurt         110M HURDLES              16.90 
 
                    Lincoln-Alcona                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:39.80 
Hart, Darren            110M HURDLES              15.09     300M INTERM. HURDLES      40.42 
 
                    Allen-Park Cabrini                         TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Hairston, Justin        HIGH JUMP              5'10.00" 
 
                    Ashley                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Cooley, Jacob           LONG JUMP             20'00.50" 
 
                    Athens                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           45.92 
Decker, Luke            SHOT PUT              51'08.00" 
Ward, Jordan            POLE VAULT            12'00.00" 
 
 
 
 
 



2-2-2 – D4 Boys By School 
 
                    AuGres-Sims                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:39.95     3200 METER RELAY        8:31.54 
Garske, David           LONG JUMP             21'09.50" 
Kelly, Brandon          LONG JUMP             20'09.50" 
Kelly, Justin           LONG JUMP             22'11.50" 
Taylor, Jacob           3200 METER RUN         10:38.83 
 
                    Baldwin                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Dooley, Jason           DISCUS               136'08.00" 
Robinson, D.J.          LONG JUMP             20'04.00" 
 
                    Bath                                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Charness, Drew          POLE VAULT            13'00.00" 
Shooltz, Joe            100 METER DASH            11.35 
Tarrant, Devin          DISCUS               148'06.00"     HIGH JUMP              6'00.00"     SHOT PUT              47'10.00" 
 
                    Beal City                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Griffis, Jeremy         HIGH JUMP              6'02.10" 
Reihl, Cory             POLE VAULT            12'07.00" 
 
                    Bellaire                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           46.68 
Burry, Graham           110M HURDLES              15.63 
Moran, Andrew           800 METER RUN           2:07.93 
 
                    Bellevue                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:36.99 
West, Zac               400 METER DASH            52.43     POLE VAULT            13'00.01" 
Whitcomb, Cory          100 METER DASH            11.23 
 
                    Blanchard Montabella                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Garvey, Adam            800 METER RUN           2:07.76 
White, Brandon          300M INTERM. HURDLES      43.48 
 
                    Bloomingdale                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:31.60     800 METER RELAY         1:34.60 
Erickson, Ben           800 METER RUN           2:06.70 
Erickson, Jake          400 METER DASH            50.90 
Fairman, Julian         300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.90     LONG JUMP             20'01.50" 
 
 



3-3-3 – D4 Boys By School 
 
 
                    Brethren                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Ely, Justin             3200 METER RUN         10:27.13     POLE VAULT            12'06.00" 
Olds, David             3200 METER RUN         10:19.36 
Stratton, Scott         DISCUS               119'06.00"     SHOT PUT              41'02.00" 
 
                    Brown City                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Cross, Joe              DISCUS               136'01.00" 
Freeland, Donny         SHOT PUT              44'08.00" 
 
                    Britton-Macon                              TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Copciac, Steve          DISCUS               119'00.00" 
Pirkle, Jared           HIGH JUMP              6'00.00" 
Simmons, Dan.           HIGH JUMP              6'00.00" 
Wielfaert, Aaron        HIGH JUMP              6'02.00" 
 
                    Burton Bendle                              TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:56.80     400 METER RELAY           46.20 
Dunton, Jerad           800 METER RUN           2:11.20 
Greenier, Will          3200 METER RUN         10:52.60 
LaFreniere, Matt        LONG JUMP             20'06.50" 
 
                    Camden-Frontier                            TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Jagger, Devin           POLE VAULT            11'06.00" 
 
                    Cassopolis                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           46.20     800 METER RELAY         1:35.10 
Kennedy, Troy           LONG JUMP             19'08.25" 
 
                    Central Lake                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:35.52 
Fisher, Ashton          1600 METER RUN          4:39.54     3200 METER RUN         10:43.59 
 
                    Centreville                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Campbell, Sam           SHOT PUT              49'00.75" 
Sanderson, Nick         LONG JUMP             20'02.25" 
 
 



4-4-4 – D4 Boys By School 
 
 
                    Climax-Scotts                              TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           44.57     800 METER RELAY         1:33.58 
Bogard, Scott           110M HURDLES              15.61 
Langs, Tyler            200 METER DASH            23.36 
Ross, Raphael           SHOT PUT              45'06.50" 
 
                    Coleman                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           47.21     800 METER RELAY         1:37.56 
Anderson, Rod           400 METER DASH            51.78 
Ward, Ryan              LONG JUMP             20'07.00" 
 
                    Colon                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           44.89     800 METER RELAY         1:34.75 
Baker, Adam             100 METER DASH            11.19 
Baker, Danny            200 METER DASH            23.20     LONG JUMP             21'03.00" 
Ruple, Gabe             POLE VAULT            11'06.00" 
Thompson, Carl          3200 METER RUN         10:26.30 
 
                    Covert                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           45.90     800 METER RELAY         1:33.80 
Brooks, Eddie           100 METER DASH            11.60 
Brunt, Devon            SHOT PUT              45'07.50" 
Wroten, Darnell         200 METER DASH            23.30     400 METER DASH            50.90 
 
                    Carsonville-Port Sanilac                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Albrecht, Shane         POLE VAULT            12'07.00" 
Diamico, Leo            POLE VAULT            11'09.00" 
Greene, Lance           400 METER DASH            51.83 
 
                    Dansville                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:36.06 
 
                    Deckerville                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                                               8:36.06     400 METER RELAY           45.75     800 METER RELAY         1:35.33 
Loomis, James           100 METER DASH            11.32 
Mcvittie, Seth          110M HURDLES              15.65     LONG JUMP             19'08.25" 
Stankewecz, Justin      3200 METER RUN         10:35.70 
 
                    Detroit Loyola                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Davis, Michael          HIGH JUMP              5'10.00" 



5-5-5 – D4 Boys By School 
 
                    Detroit Winans                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Thompson, Deonte        200 METER DASH            24.20 
 
                    Dryden                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:41.60     3200 METER RELAY        9:03.30 
Jones, Jason            POLE VAULT             9'06.00" 
Klein, Justin           POLE VAULT            10'06.00" 
Warnars, Michael        300M INTERM. HURDLES      44.60 
 
                    Eau Claire                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Patterson, Patrick      100 METER DASH            11.70     LONG JUMP             21'06.50" 
 
                    Fairview                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:36.85 
Fortin, Kyle            200 METER DASH            22.72     400 METER DASH            49.93 
Jacobs, Gordon          SHOT PUT              40'08.25" 
Kauffman, Ryan          3200 METER RUN         10:41.32 
Mallett, Robert         DISCUS               137'01.00"     SHOT PUT              45'04.00" 
Sanderson, Kyle         LONG JUMP             19'01.00" 
 
                    Forest Area                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Kenny, Greg             HIGH JUMP              6'02.00" 
 
                    Fowler                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:31.93     400 METER RELAY           45.63     800 METER RELAY         1:33.48 
Halfman, Bradley        110M HURDLES              16.06 
Koenigsknecht, Andy     HIGH JUMP              5'10.00" 
Mueller, Blake          200 METER DASH            23.42 
Schmitt, Justin         DISCUS               131'08.00" 
Simon, Tyler            400 METER DASH            51.93 
 
                    Frankfort                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:35.59     800 METER RELAY         1:33.62 
Demerly, Scott          200 METER DASH            24.06 
Nerg, Kevin             800 METER RUN           2:06.29 
Snyder, Kris            100 METER DASH            11.56     200 METER DASH            23.61 
Strohmer, Steven        110M HURDLES              15.93     POLE VAULT            13'06.00" 
 
                    Fremont Providence Christian               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Alderink, Joshua        1600 METER RUN          4:46.28 
 



6-6-6 – D4 Boys By School 
 
 
                    Fulton-Middleton                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Boulis, Matt            POLE VAULT            12'00.00" 
Lowe, Eric              400 METER DASH            51.83 
 
                    Genesee                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Haggerty, Adam          110M HURDLES              15.00     300M INTERM. HURDLES      43.10 
Jackson, DeWayne        100 METER DASH            11.10 
Patilla, James          HIGH JUMP              5'09.00"     LONG JUMP             20'00.50" 
Patrick, David          100 METER DASH            10.80     200 METER DASH            22.80 
Walls, Adam             400 METER DASH            53.90 
 
                    Gobles                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:33.60     3200 METER RELAY        8:44.90     400 METER RELAY           46.10 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:33.40 
Jackson, Caleb          HIGH JUMP              6'00.00"     LONG JUMP             19'10.25" 
Jackson, Derek          800 METER RUN           2:05.50 
Phelps, Spencer         1600 METER RUN          4:44.00 
Schuur, Danny.          200 METER DASH            23.30     400 METER DASH            51.30 
Tibbits, Frank          DISCUS               126'02.00" 
 
                    Grass Lake                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:34.10 
Rogan, Doug             LONG JUMP             19'08.00" 
Solo, Michael           110M HURDLES              15.70     300M INTERM. HURDLES      42.30 
 
                    Gaylord St. Mary                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Smith, Michael          800 METER RUN           2:07.33 
 
                    Hale                                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Kaiser, Luke            110M HURDLES              16.12 
Katterman, Andy         100 METER DASH            11.39 
Putnam, Zach            110M HURDLES              16.37 
 
                    Hamady                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           45.70     800 METER RELAY         1:34.50 
Luster, Jordan          LONG JUMP             19'09.75" 
Reed, Deon              100 METER DASH            10.80     200 METER DASH            23.30 
Trouser, Joshua         100 METER DASH            11.40 
 
 



7-7-7 – D4 Boys By School 
 
 
                    Harbor Beach                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:33.92 
Ginther, Kevin          800 METER RUN           2:02.58 
Irwin, Ryan             110M HURDLES              15.42     300M INTERM. HURDLES      40.74 
Schock, Travis          LONG JUMP             20'02.75" 
 
                    Hesperia                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:37.03 
Cooper, Dakota          800 METER RUN           2:07.50 
 
                    Hillsdale Academy                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:33.67 
Kanouse, Eric           110M HURDLES              15.98 
 
                    Homer                                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Lawrence, Brad          110M HURDLES              14.40     300M INTERM. HURDLES      40.60 
 
                    Hudson                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:37.28 
Enerson, Saban          800 METER RUN           2:07.34 
Koser, John             1600 METER RUN          4:41.45     3200 METER RUN         10:18.21 
Monohan, Brad           POLE VAULT            13'06.00" 
Taylor, Eric            DISCUS               137'04.00" 
 
                    Inskster                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:40.70 
Snelling, Jeremy        100 METER DASH            11.20 
 
                    Jackson Christian                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:35.90     3200 METER RELAY        8:30.20 
Daugherty, Kyle         800 METER RUN           2:00.40 
Dekarske, Tyler         LONG JUMP             19'09.00" 
Kane, Abe               800 METER RUN           2:05.00 
 
                    Johannesburg-Lewiston                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Sewell, John            1600 METER RUN          4:41.90 
 
 



8-8-8 – D4 Boys By School 
 
                    Jonesville                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:33.50     400 METER RELAY           45.37     800 METER RELAY         1:33.32 
Allen, Cameron          LONG JUMP             20'05.25" 
Synder, Mike            SHOT PUT              47'04.25" 
Trombley, Ian           DISCUS               136'03.00" 
 
                    Kingston                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:37.71     3200 METER RELAY        8:38.44 
Filipek, Anthony        800 METER RUN           1:58.54 
 
                    Lawrence                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Brady, Dustin           POLE VAULT            12'00.00" 
Dorstiwitz, Richard     1600 METER RUN          4:54.10 
 
                    Lawton                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:48.30     400 METER RELAY           45.90     800 METER RELAY         1:34.20 
Berdahl, Charlie        3200 METER RUN         10:26.20 
Fern, Andrew            POLE VAULT            12'00.00" 
Penning, Rodney         POLE VAULT            12'03.00" 
Smith, Matt             110M HURDLES              16.00     300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.50 
Vantzelfde, Greg        3200 METER RUN         10:24.80 
 
                    Litchfield                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           45.39 
Burns, Greg             POLE VAULT            14'00.00" 
Eichler, Matt           100 METER DASH            10.57     400 METER DASH            52.15 
 
                    Luthern Westland                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:35.90     3200 METER RELAY        8:46.20     400 METER RELAY           46.30 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:35.20 
Girolamo, Joe           800 METER RUN           2:08.10 
Hempel, Justin          POLE VAULT             9'09.00" 
Lyle, Spencer           1600 METER RUN          4:46.50 
Palka, Josh             400 METER DASH            53.20 
Refenes, James          DISCUS               132'09.00"     SHOT PUT              43'11.75" 
Rosin, Paul             110M HURDLES              14.80     300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.20 
 
                    Manton                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:38.74 
Carsten, Nic            HIGH JUMP              6'03.00" 
Denomme, Joshua         DISCUS               145'03.00"     LONG JUMP             21'01.75" 
Morse, Steve            400 METER DASH            52.17 



9-9-9 – D4 Boys By School 
 
                    Marcellus                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Reyes, Lionel           DISCUS               122'10.00" 
Shelly, Ian             110M HURDLES              17.00 
 
                    Marion                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:37.01     400 METER RELAY           45.68     800 METER RELAY         1:35.64 
Cooper, Kameron         400 METER DASH            51.88 
Kelley, Kyle            300M INTERM. HURDLES      44.06 
Spaulding, Jared        100 METER DASH            11.31     200 METER DASH            23.24 
Stokes, Casey           1600 METER RUN          4:43.13 
Vanderhoef, Adam        DISCUS               135'04.00" 
Wilson, Elliott         POLE VAULT            11'00.00" 
 
                    Martin                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Mena, Steven            POLE VAULT            12'00.00" 
Wolfe, Keaton           HIGH JUMP              6'00.00" 
 
                    Mason County Eastern                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Hansen, Kyle            POLE VAULT            12'00.00" 
Reinoehl, Blaine        400 METER DASH            52.30 
 
                    Mayville                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           46.25 
Birchmeier, Nick        110M HURDLES              15.60 
Booth, Cody             POLE VAULT            12'03.00" 
Fackler, Aj             SHOT PUT              45'07.00" 
 
                    Mc Bain                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Bazuin, Darin           200 METER DASH            23.94     DISCUS               163'05.00"     SHOT PUT              46'06.50" 
Brown, Matthew D        SHOT PUT              45'09.50" 
 
                    Mc Bain Northern Michigan Christian        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Buning, Craig           LONG JUMP             20'04.50" 
 
                    Glen Lake                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           46.19     800 METER RELAY         1:34.87 
Buchan, Weston          LONG JUMP             20'11.25" 
Sevensma, Bryan         110M HURDLES              15.12     300M INTERM. HURDLES      39.77 
 
 



10-10-10 – D4 Boys By School 
 
 
                    Mendon                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:30.02 
Leighton, Luke          110M HURDLES              15.59     300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.25 
Stienbarger, Ethan      400 METER DASH            53.07 
 
                    Merrill                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Gagne, Joel             DISCUS               152'02.00" 
Moritz, Kasey           800 METER RUN           2:04.95 
 
                    Mesick                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Dietrich, Ben           DISCUS               113'01.00" 
 
                    Mio                                        TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:36.44 
Hillebrand, Hauke       110M HURDLES              15.95 
Kososky, Mike           POLE VAULT            12'03.00" 
Ray, Jacob              POLE VAULT            13'00.00" 
Stidham, Jonah          100 METER DASH            11.39 
Wright, Corey           HIGH JUMP              5'09.00" 
Wright, Pat             100 METER DASH            11.34     200 METER DASH            23.28     300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.58 
Wright, Pat             LONG JUMP             19'01.01" 
 
                    Morenci                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:35.70     3200 METER RELAY        8:36.70     400 METER RELAY           46.10 
Borton, Louis           1600 METER RUN          4:42.20 
Johnson, Zachary        100 METER DASH            11.50     200 METER DASH            23.30 
Summers, Ryan           110M HURDLES              15.50 
 
                    Morrice                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
McCarrick, Brent        DISCUS               164'06.00"     SHOT PUT              52'06.25" 
Scheffer, Blake         1600 METER RUN          4:57.20     3200 METER RUN         10:53.60 
 
                    Sacred Heart Academy                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Oblinger, Kevin         3200 METER RUN         10:28.19 
 
                    North Adams-Jerome                         TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Taipalus, James         HIGH JUMP              6'00.00" 
 
 



11-11-11 – D4 Boys By School 
 
                    New Buffalo                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Grosse, Lucas           3200 METER RUN         10:18.60 
Mullen, Chris           SHOT PUT              45'04.00" 
Zimmerman, Josh         400 METER DASH            51.90 
 
                    New Haven                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           45.70     800 METER RELAY         1:35.50 
Blaskay, Matthew        400 METER DASH            53.10 
Hardy, Demetrius        HIGH JUMP              5'10.10"     LONG JUMP             18'07.75" 
Hardy, Nathanial        100 METER DASH            11.40     LONG JUMP             19'01.00" 
Hessell, Christopher    SHOT PUT              46'02.00" 
Hessell, Eric           DISCUS               123'07.00" 
 
                    New Lothrop                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Vincke, Michael         300M INTERM. HURDLES      42.22 
 
                    North Muskegon                             TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:39.03     3200 METER RELAY        8:42.96     400 METER RELAY           45.96 
Barker, Glen            800 METER RUN           2:07.21 
Cooke, Nick             HIGH JUMP              6'00.00" 
Fahnenstiel, John       100 METER DASH            11.62 
Purtee, Matt            POLE VAULT            13'06.00" 
 
                    Ottawa Lake-Whiteford                      TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           45.70 
Cruz, Joe               SHOT PUT              43'10.00" 
Dupree, Josh            400 METER DASH            52.10     HIGH JUMP              6'00.00" 
Puse, Keagan            110M HURDLES              14.60     300M INTERM. HURDLES      40.20 
Seevers, Nate           LONG JUMP             19'08.00" 
 
                    Onaway                                     TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           46.40     800 METER RELAY         1:36.05 
Mcdowell, James         HIGH JUMP              5'10.00" 
Splan, Lonnie           100 METER DASH            11.29 
 
                    Onekama                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:42.65 
Brown, Ryan             300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.73     POLE VAULT            12'06.00" 
Swisher, Nicholas       1600 METER RUN          4:42.81 
 
 



12-12-12 – D4 Boys By School 
 
                    Pellston                                   TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Mikus, Matt             400 METER DASH            54.05 
 
                    Pittsford                                  TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:38.57 
English, Eli            DISCUS               131'05.00"     SHOT PUT              45'06.75" 
Hatfield, Jon           3200 METER RUN         10:26.69 
Smith, Chris            300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.46     HIGH JUMP              6'00.00" 
 
                    Portland St. Patrick                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Brown, Derek            LONG JUMP             19'09.00" 
Knoop, David            100 METER DASH            11.23 
 
                    Potterville                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:26.26     3200 METER RELAY        8:18.52     800 METER RELAY         1:35.30 
Clark, Eric             800 METER RUN           2:04.15 
Clay, J.J.              DISCUS               133'07.00" 
Dahlgren, Jerrid        1600 METER RUN          4:30.74     800 METER RUN           2:00.02 
Hunt, Aaron             1600 METER RUN          4:21.75     800 METER RUN           1:58.38 
Roush, Tom              300M INTERM. HURDLES      42.04 
Slocum, Tim             400 METER DASH            51.64 
Ward, Collin            800 METER RUN           2:04.46 
 
                    Pewamo-Westphalia                          TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       400 METER RELAY           46.21     800 METER RELAY         1:35.63 
Pohl, Ryan              1600 METER RUN          4:38.60     3200 METER RUN         10:34.17 
 
                    Reading                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:32.66     400 METER RELAY           45.98 
Ryan, Trevor            100 METER DASH            11.30     200 METER DASH            22.97 
Shoemaker, Andrew       800 METER RUN           2:06.79 
Stroble, Corey          200 METER DASH            23.22 
 
                    Rochester Hills Lutheran Northwest         TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Rolf, Matt              800 METER RUN           2:08.70 
Sanders, Nick           200 METER DASH            24.70 
 
                    Royal Oak Shrine                           TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Harris, Alex            1600 METER RUN          4:39.80     3200 METER RUN         10:29.30 
Parker, Delano          110M HURDLES              16.80 
Stefanko, Steve         400 METER DASH            53.20 



13-13-13 – D4 Boys By School 
 
                    Rogers City                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       3200 METER RELAY        8:42.48 
Grulke, Mark            DISCUS               131'05.00" 
 
                    Michigan Lutheran Seminary                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:34.35     3200 METER RELAY        8:21.64     800 METER RELAY         1:35.93 
Milbrath, Loren         1600 METER RUN          4:38.80     3200 METER RUN         10:07.02 
Pitt, Dan               HIGH JUMP              6'00.00" 
Voss, Aaron             400 METER DASH            52.00 
 
                    Sand Creek                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:33.00 
Glinski, Mike           3200 METER RUN         10:09.00 
Morrill, Brandon        DISCUS               119'07.00" 
Pawson, Matt            HIGH JUMP              6'01.00" 
Sullins, Calvin         110M HURDLES              15.80 
Zenk, Ryan              800 METER RUN           2:04.00 
 
                    Southfield Christian                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:48.60     400 METER RELAY           45.90     800 METER RELAY         1:37.10 
Bussey, Alan            100 METER DASH            11.40 
Jones, Josh             300M INTERM. HURDLES      44.90 
 
                    Springport                                 TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       800 METER RELAY         1:34.00 
Cannons, Phillip        POLE VAULT            11'06.00" 
Riske, Jordan           SHOT PUT              44'07.50" 
Ward, Mac               HIGH JUMP              6'02.00" 
 
                    Traverse City Saint Francis                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Dendrinos, Chris        400 METER DASH            52.82 
Farley, Nate            1600 METER RUN          4:47.27 
Hennrick, Taylor        300M INTERM. HURDLES      42.22 
Maxbauer, Dan           HIGH JUMP              5'10.00" 
Nostrant, Hunter        POLE VAULT            12'06.00" 
Quinn, Egan             110M HURDLES              15.38     300M INTERM. HURDLES      42.28 
Remick, Blake           LONG JUMP             19'03.00" 
 
 



14-14-14 – D4 Boys By School 
 
 
                    Unionville Sebewaing                       TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:29.94     3200 METER RELAY        8:15.49     400 METER RELAY           45.86 
Bitzer, Jordan          LONG JUMP             19'11.50" 
Eisengruber, Matt       1600 METER RUN          4:45.85     800 METER RUN           2:01.65 
Fischer, Jared          400 METER DASH            50.28     800 METER RUN           1:57.98 
Kuhl, Aaron             110M HURDLES              15.80 
Wissner, Jared          100 METER DASH            11.09     200 METER DASH            22.95     LONG JUMP             20'10.00" 
 
                    Saginaw Valley Lutheran                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:33.11 
Gollin, Alex            400 METER DASH            51.95 
Holden, Matt            800 METER RUN           2:04.04 
Marsalis, Darian        200 METER DASH            23.60 
Meckes, Aaron           DISCUS               140'08.00" 
Treiber, Aaron          300M INTERM. HURDLES      41.86     HIGH JUMP              6'00.00"     LONG JUMP             20'11.25" 
 
                    Waldron                                    TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Jagielski, Tim          1600 METER RUN          4:31.51     3200 METER RUN         10:03.00 
 
                    Walkerville                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Avalos, Aaron           SHOT PUT              40'09.00" 
 
                    Webberville                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Chamberlain, Aaron      POLE VAULT            12'06.00" 
 
                    White Pigeon                               TEAM ENTRIES 
 
Poley, John             SHOT PUT              46'04.75" 
 
                    Wyoming Lee                                TEAM ENTRIES 
 
,                       1600 METER RELAY        3:28.14     3200 METER RELAY        8:27.01 
Ramirez, Victor         1600 METER RUN          4:23.10     3200 METER RUN          9:59.92 
 
 


